
At Wilton At West Branch At North Cedar at Solon at Tipton

Mon, May 15 Mechanicsville

6:00 W1 v W2 (North) WB1 v WB2 NC1 v NC2 S1 v T1

7:15 S1 v S2

Wed, May 17

6:00 W2 v NC2 (South) WB2 v S1 NC1 v T1 xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

7:15 W2 v S2 (South) WB1 v W1 xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Mon, May 22

6:00 NC2 v W1 S2 v NC1 T1 v WB1

7:15 S1 v W2 T1 v WB2

Wed, May 24

6:00 W1 v WB2 (South) WB1 v W2 NC2 v S1 xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx T1 v S2

7:15 W1 v NC1 (South) xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Wed, May 31

6:00 W1 v S2 (South) WB1 v NC2 NC1 v W2 xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx T1 v WB2

7:45 WB1 v S1 xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Mon, June 5

6:00 W1 v T1 (North) WB2 v W2 NC1 v S1 S2 v NC2

7:45 NC1 v WB1

Wed, June 7

6:00 W1 v W2  (North) WB1 v WB2 NC2 v NC1 xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx T1 v S1

7:45 NC2 v S2 xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Mon, June 12

6:00 W2 v T1 (North) WB2 v NC1 S2 v WB1

7:45 WB2 v NC2 S1 v W1

Wed, June 14

6:00 WB1 v S1 NC1 v W2 xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx T1 v S2

7:45 WB2 v NC2 NC1 v W1 xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Mon, June 19

6:00 W2 v W1 (North) WB1 v NC1 NC2 v T1 S2 v WB2

7:45 S2 v S1

Wed, June 21

6:00 W2 v S2 (North) WB2 v S1 NC2 v W1 xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx T1 v NC1

7:45 xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx T1 v WB1

Tourney

Mon, June 26

6:00 W2 v NC2 (North) WB2 v WB1 S1 v NC1 T1 v W1

7:45 S1 v S2

Wed, June 28

6:00 W1 v S1 (North) WB1 v W2 NC1 v WB2 xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

7:45 WB1 v S2 NC2 v T1 xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

WILTON W.BRANCH NORTH CEDAR SOLON TIPTON

Rainout # Rainout # Rainout # Rainout # Rainout #

563-272-0136 319-643-8600 Call Coach 319-624-0400 563-886-2271

W1 WB1 NC1 S1 T1

Dave Scott Chris Brand Josh Horman Darin Cass Matt Bolger

563-299-5684 319-631-1549 563-212-1981 309-714-8110 319-361-5001

W2 WB2 NC2 S2

Jen Wilson Justin Christoffel Chris Litscher Mark Emerson

563-726-4407 712-229-5507 563-357-2192 509-339-4154

Coordinator Coordinator Coordinator Coordinator Coordinator

Keirsten Castillo Matt Condon Kris Koth Brodie Bohlen Adam Spangler

563-770-9533 319-930-0393 563-320-9060 319-325-9307 563-886-4271

BOYS MINOR 3/4 BASEBALL 2023

Tournament @ West Branch - Saturday, June 24


